
Pos Flight Name NET TOTAL Net Pts Pos Flight Name NET TOTAL Net Pts
1 GREEN FLIGHT Kilgour, Zack 66 40 1 BLUE FLIGHT Gregorio, Michael 62 40

2 GREEN FLIGHT Bussart, Jonathon 69 35 2 BLUE FLIGHT Eidson, Deidre 69 35

3 GREEN FLIGHT Keene, Allen 71 26.25 3 BLUE FLIGHT Schreiner, Michael 74 28.5

  GREEN FLIGHT Miller, Troy 71 26.25   BLUE FLIGHT Cook, Steven 74 28.5

  GREEN FLIGHT Kendziora, Vincent 71 26.25 5 BLUE FLIGHT Hill, Justin 75 24

  GREEN FLIGHT King, Lance 71 26.25   BLUE FLIGHT Kendziora, Michael 75 24

7 GREEN FLIGHT Strole, Jacob 73 22 7 BLUE FLIGHT Shields, Willis 76 22

8 GREEN FLIGHT Hawkesworth, Brandon 74 18.75 8 BLUE FLIGHT McCarthy, Michael 77 20

  GREEN FLIGHT Johnson, Dale 74 18.75   BLUE FLIGHT Hale, James 77 20

  GREEN FLIGHT Hayes, David 74 18.75   BLUE FLIGHT Delore, Mark 77 20

  GREEN FLIGHT Jezowski, Scott 74 18.75 11 BLUE FLIGHT Pennington, Josh 78 17.75

  GREEN FLIGHT McKinley, Randy 74 18.75   BLUE FLIGHT Jablonski, Michael 78 17.75

  GREEN FLIGHT Liberty, Luke 74 18.75 13 BLUE FLIGHT Nisbet, Ryan 80 17

14 GREEN FLIGHT Lowry, Tim 75 15.75 14 BLUE FLIGHT Hayes, Patrick 81 16.25

  GREEN FLIGHT Keene, Willie 75 15.75   BLUE FLIGHT Wilcoxen, Andrew 81 16.25

  GREEN FLIGHT Anuszewski, Jimmy 75 15.75 16 BLUE FLIGHT Darling, Todd 82 15.25

  GREEN FLIGHT Deming, Scott 75 15.75   BLUE FLIGHT Maddox, Kenneth 82 15.25

18 GREEN FLIGHT Hernandez, Manny 76 14.25 18 BLUE FLIGHT Johnson, Kevin 84 14.5

  GREEN FLIGHT Colon, Hector 76 14.25 19 BLUE FLIGHT Cook, Sharyl 89 14

20 GREEN FLIGHT Cole, Dan 77 12.75 20 BLUE FLIGHT Parton, Johnny 96 13.5

  GREEN FLIGHT Watson, Darryl 77 12.75

  GREEN FLIGHT Griffiths, David 77 12.75

  GREEN FLIGHT Livingston, Jim 77 12.75

24 GREEN FLIGHT Cotting, Kyle 79 11.5

25 GREEN FLIGHT Ortiz, Frank 80 10.75

  GREEN FLIGHT Eidson, Thomas 80 10.75
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